
 DRINKS LIST       GIN
Hunter’s Gin, Cheshire                              25ml       4.20 
Add a premium tonic and a fresh squeeze of lime or 
lemon and garnish with your choice. 
 
Forest Gin, Cheshire                                  25ml      4.60 
If you are experiencing Forest Gin for the first 
time, we always suggest that you try it neat to begin 
with. Swirl a small amount around a nosing glass 
and breathe it in before tasting... 
Or - add a grapefruit slice and top up with a premi-
um tonic water. 
 
Brockmans, London                                     25ml       4.20 
Brockmans served neat & over ice enables you to 
explore the smooth and subtle complexity of this 
beautifully made gin. Or - prepare with a slice of 
pink grapefruit and 2 blueberries. Add extra large 
ice cubes and chilled premium tonic. 
 
Monkey 47, Germany                                    25ml       4.50 
This recipe contains 47 different herbs. You can 
imagine this results in an explosion of flavours in 
your copa. Experience floral, spicy and slightly 
sour tones all in one sip. Pour over ice, add a slice 
of lime and Tonic. 
 
Brooklyn Gin, USA                                       25ml       4.40 
Serve in a highball glass over ice, garnish with a 
slice of Lime and premium tonic. 
 
Copperhead Gin, Belgium                            25ml       4.50 
Pour Copperhead in your glass, fully ice your glass 
and add a slice of orange. Complete with premium 
tonic water. 

Warner’s Victoria's Rhubarb                     25ml       4.40 
Northamptonshire. 
An alluring pink gin, voluptuous on the palate with 
a sweet and tangy royal rhubarb explosion. Served 
with Orange. 
 
Pinkster Gin, Cambridge                           25ml       4.30 
Serve with a raspberry and add your chosen tonic 
water. 
 
Little Bird Gin, London                            25ml       4.30 
Place a slice of grapefruit into a rocks glass and 
fill with ice. Pour a generous helping of Little 
Bird and top with Fever-Tree. 
 
Malfy Con Limone, Sicily                            25ml       4.30 
Distilled with Italian juniper and lemon peels from 
the Amalfi Coast, with a flavour of anise, citrus and 
coriander. Perfect with a premium tonic and slice of 
lemon. 
 
Malfy ‘Rosa Gin’ Pink Grapefruit, Sicily  25ml       4.30 
Made using pink grapefruit peel and Italian 
juniper.  Bursting with fresh, citrus notes - serve 
with grapefruit. 
 
Manchester Pink ‘Raspberry Infused’ Gin,  25ml   4.40 
A sweet, gentle tone of Raspberry, slightly floral,  
followed by a smooth finish. Perfect with ice and 
Fever-Tree tonic; fresh raspberries to garnish. 

 DOUBLE UP FOR 3.00 
  PLEASE ASK FOR DETAILS  

OF OUR GIN OF THE WEEK

VODKA                                                                             
 
Stolichnaya, Russia                                       25ml  4.30 
Stolichnaya (Flavoured), Russia                  25ml  4.30 
Grey Goose, France                                          25ml  4.60 

DOUBLE UP FOR 3.00 
 
 BOURBON & RUM 
 
Buffalo Trace, USA                                          25ml  4.30 
Maker’s Mark, USA                                            25ml   4.30 
Kraken, Trinidad                                            25ml  4.30 
Mount Gay Black Barrel, Barbados               25ml  4.30 
Salford Rum, England                                      25ml  4.50 
Weetwood Rum, England                                      25ml  4.50 

DOUBLE UP FOR 3.00 
 
 

CIDER 
 
Hawkes Dead & Berried Cider, England      330ml  4.20 
Hawkes Pineapple Punch Cider, England   330ml  4.20 
 

 
BOTTLE BEER 
 
Modelo, Mexico                                                        4.60 
Estrella Damm, Spain                                330ml      4.60 
Estrella Daura (Gluten Free), Spain      330ml      4.30 
Pacifico Clara, Mexico                             355ml      4.60 
Quilmes, Argentina                                    330ml      4.60 
Redstripe, Jamaica                                   330ml      4.60 

  
SOFT DRINKS 
 
Fever-Tree Tonic                                                    2.20 
Fever-Tree Slimline Tonic                                    2.20 
Fever-Tree Lemonade                                              2.20 
Fever-Tree Ginger Ale                                            2.20 
Double Dutch Cranberry & Ginger                         2.30 
Double Dutch Cucumber & Watermelon                   2.30 
Double Dutch Pomegranate & Basil                        2.30 
Coke Bottle                                                               2.20 
San Pellegrino                                                         2.60

FOOD ALLERGIES & INTOLERANCES 
Before ordering, please speak to 

our staff about your requirements 

 
Selected in association with The Beer Trading Company. 

\
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WHITE 175ml 250ml bottle

1. Vina Mariposa 1. Vina Mariposa 

Airen / Sauvignon Blanc 4.80 6.40 19.00Airen / Sauvignon Blanc 4.80 6.40 19.00

Spain ~ A crisp and refreshing dry white wine 

made with a blend of Sauvignon Blanc and Airén 

grapes, with lime citrus and green apple notes.

2. Il Caggio Pinot Grigio 5.30 7.00 21.002. Il Caggio Pinot Grigio 5.30 7.00 21.00

Italy ~ On the palate flavours of fresh green 

apple and citrus are balanced well by aromas of 

stone fruit.

3. Moloko Bay 3. Moloko Bay 

Sauvignon BlancSauvignon Blanc 6.30 8.50 25.00 6.30 8.50 25.00 

South Africa ~ A fresh, zesty palate with tropical 

fruit and green apple.  Lemon and lime tease the 

palate into a crisp refreshing finish.

4. One Chain “The Googly”  5.80 7.70 23.004. One Chain “The Googly”  5.80 7.70 23.00

Chardonnay  Chardonnay  

Australia ~ Aromas of  ripe melon and mango with 

a touch of honey. Crisp and lively with well 

balanced zing.

ROSÉ      

5. Il Caggio Pinot 5. Il Caggio Pinot 

Grigio Rose 5.50 7.30 22.00Grigio Rose 5.50 7.30 22.00 

Italy ~ This fruity rosé is deliciously delicate 

and pale pink in colour. Crisp and refreshing 

flavours of soft red fruits are complemented by 

subtle floral aromas.

6. Stallions Leap6. Stallions Leap

Zinfandel RosZinfandel Roséé 5.30 7.00 21.00 5.30 7.00 21.00 

USA ~ A lively and fruity rosé with aromas and 

flavours of strawberries and fresh summer berries 

such as raspberries and cherries.

Wines selected in association with

The Beer Trading Company

RED       175ml 250ml bottle

7. Botter Senso Sangiovese 4.60 6.00 18.007. Botter Senso Sangiovese 4.60 6.00 18.00 

Italy ~ This delicious soft fruity red is medium 

bodied with blueberry and plum flavours. 

8. One Chain “The Wrong Un” 8. One Chain “The Wrong Un” 

Cabernet Shiraz 5.70 7.50 22.00Cabernet Shiraz 5.70 7.50 22.00 

Australia ~ A bright spicy red with ripe berry 

flavours and soft velvety texture.

9. Tierra de Estrella 9. Tierra de Estrella 

Merlot 5.30 7.00 21.00Merlot 5.30 7.00 21.00

Chile ~ This superb Chilean Merlot combines 

aromas of rich black cherry and plum with hints 

of dark chocolate, well balanced tannins and a 

lingering finish.

10. Vina Ederra 10. Vina Ederra 

Crianza Rioja 6.30 8.50 25.00Crianza Rioja 6.30 8.50 25.00

Spain ~ Lovely raspberry, damson and sloe fruit 

flavours with fine toasty vanilla and ripe 

tannins.

11. Alto de Mayo Malbec11. Alto de Mayo Malbec  6.30 8.50 25.006.30 8.50 25.00 

Argentina ~ Ripe dark berry fruits with hints 

of spice and a soft, rounded finish, very easy 

drinking.

BUBBLES      

12. Il Caggio Spumante Prosecco DOC 22.0012. Il Caggio Spumante Prosecco DOC 22.00

Italy ~ A smooth mousse and subtle wild apples 

and pear fruits exude from the palate with a 

refreshing lift on the finish.

13. Il Caggio Prosecco Rose   22.0013. Il Caggio Prosecco Rose   22.00

Italy ~ Fine bubbles, a fruity and elegant wine 

with hints of apple and pear.

125ML MEASURE IS AVAILABLE ON ALL WINES BY THE GLASS

FOOD ALLERGIES & INTOLERANCES

Before ordering, please speak to our staff about your 

requirements. Some wines contain sulphites, egg and milk.

wine List




